
RSN - MULTI-PURPOSE SKATES
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Model
number

Capacity
tonnes

Rollers
in contact

Rollers
total

Weight
kg

Dimensions in mm
A B C øD E F G H I J K

RSN10 10 5 15 5.2 210 100 66 18 51 6 167 - 6 25

RSN15 15 4 13 7.3 220 113 75 24 60 10 180 - 6 25

RSN30 30 4 13 13.0 270 130 92 30 68 10 217 - 6 25

RSN60 60 4 13 32.0 380 168 127 42 76 16 36 48 10 40 15

RSN80 80 6 17 61.0 530 182 147 50 86 19 36 60 10 40 15

Model
number

RTT10

RTT15

RTT30

RTT60

RTT80

RLP10

RLP15

RLP60

RLP30

Capacities from 10 to 80 tonnes

Low level construction

Accessories for turning corners

The RSN industrial, low profile skates are ideal for moving moderately heavy loads in the construction, 
mining and steel industries. Available with capacities of up to 80 tonnes, these skates can move and 
position heavy and irregular shaped loads easily and more economically than other lifting devices. Optional 
accessories such as turntables and levelling plates are available for use with the RSN skates.
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Description

Turntable

Turntable

Turntable

Turntable

Turntable

Levelling plate

Levelling plate

Levelling plate

Levelling plate

Levelling plate

Weight
kg
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The RSA range of heavy duty moving 
skates is ideal for movement of heavy 
loads such as transformers, generators, 
turbines and machinery. Available with 
capacities ranging from 15 to 85 tonnes 
each skate.

RSA - HEAVY DUTY SKATES

Model
number

Capacity
tonnes

Rollers
in contact

Rollers
total

Weight
kg

Dimensions in mm

RSA15 15 5 15 8.9

RSA20 20 4 13 11.7

RSA40 40 4 13 19.3

RSA50 50 6 17 29.0

RSA65 65 4 13 51.0

RSA85 85 6 17 92.0
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Drawings for models RSN10, RSN15 and RSN30 

Drawings for models RSN60 and RSN80 
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